Limietwedstrijd Lange baan Eindhoven
Eindhoven, 9-2-2020

Programmanr. 31
9-2-2020 - 17:00

Dames, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 2

2 Megann van de Donk
3 Benigna Kocsispeter
4 Marith Ewijk

5 Lieke Duijnkerke

6 Stella Peters

7 Eliza Hamelink

Serie 2 van 2

0 Dana Wolffs

1 Quinty Rouschop
2 Jade Broek

3 Isa Schellekens

4 Babet de Voogd

5 Anna van Droffelaar
6 Hilda Vrijbloed

7 Eline Hoekstra

8 Sanne Rebers

9 Noa Roberts

Thalassa

Zwemsport Parkstad
Trb/Res

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
Thalassa

Psv

Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemsport Parkstad

Oeza

Zegenwerp

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
Oc - Zws

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73
Oeza

Hieronymus

Zwemsport Parkstad

3:36.85
2:57.08
2:51.06
2:54.03
3:05.61

2:49.71
2:39.68
2:38.72
2:29.48
2:23.60
2:28.17
2:37.13
2:39.11
2:39.97
2:50.05

200601506
200702058
200801414
200700468
199904464
200502116

200404538
200300208
19970230CAFGEM
200002330
200301362
200400258
200600732
20030128CAFGEM
199902082
200800702

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017
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